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Property Sub-Type: Residential
Area: Knox County - 1

Unit #:
Lot #:
Blk #:
Subdivision: Jefferson Park

Total Tax: $3,724.55
List Number: 1226122

# Bedrooms: 5
Baths - Full: 4
Baths - 1/2: 0
# of Rooms: 8
Lot Dimensions:
Acres: 0.27
Site Built: Yes
Elem. School: Northshore

SqFt - Total (Aprox):3,732
SqFt - Main Lvl: 2,262
SqFt - Down Lvl: 0
SqFt - 2nd Flr Lvl: 1,400
SqFt - 3rd Flr Lvl: 0
SqFt - Source: Tax Records
Extra Storage:
Middle School: Farragut

Community: Jefferson Park
Restrictions: Yes
# Fireplace: 2
New Construction:
Property Status: N/A
Year Built: 2008
High School: Farragut

HOA: Mandatory
HOA Fee: $1,100.00
HOA Freq: Yearly
HOA Contact: Jefferson Park HOA - 865-444-4077
Bonus Room: Yes
# of Units:
Position of Unit:
Auction Y/N: No

Atchd/Dtchd Type: Detached
Type: 2 Story
Style: Traditional
Construction: Brick
Siding: Brick; Stone
Garage/Parking: Garage Spaces: 3;
Attached; Garage Door Opener; Main
Level; Side/Rear Entry
Basement: Crawl Space; Outside Entr.
Only
Lot Description: Lake Access; Level;
Private
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public

View: Other
Fireplace: Gas Log; Gas
Floors: Carpet; Hardwood; Marble; Tile
Fuel: Electric; Gas (Natural)
Heat: Central; Zoned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s); Central Cooling; Zoned
Appliances: Central Vacuum; Dishwasher;
Disposal; Security Alarm; Self Cleaning Oven;
Smoke Detector
Other Rooms: Bedroom Main Level; Extra
Storage; Great Room; Laundry/Utility; Mstr Bdrm
Main Level; Office

Misc Features: Cathedral Ceiling; Drapes; Island in Kitchen;
Pantry; Walk-in Closets; Walk-in Shower; Washer/Dryer Connect;
Wired for Internet
Exterior Features: Deck; Fenced - Yard; Irrigation System; Patio;
Pool - Swim (Ingrnd); Porch - Covered; Prof Landscaped; Windows
- Insulated
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen; Formal Dining Area
Community Amenities: Architect Restricted; Dock; Lake Access;
Picnic/Barbeque Area; Rec Facilities; Sidewalks; Swimming Pool;
Other - See Remarks
Association Fee Incl: All Amenities
Possession:
New Financing: Cash; Conventional; VA Loan
Outbuildings:

Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks
Great Room Main
Dining Room Main
Kitchen Main

Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks
Master Bedroom Main
Bedroom 2 Main
Bathroom Main
Other Main Laundry Room
Bedroom 3 Second
Bedroom 4 Second
Bedroom 5 Second
Bonus Room Second
Bathroom Second
Bathroom Second

Directions: Kingston Pike and Concord Rd to S Northshore Dr. Turn left onto Concord Rd. At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto S Northshore Dr. Turn right
onto Charlottesville Blvd. Go through traffic circle, then at top of hill home is on the right.
Public Remarks: Welcome this exquisite and beautifully designed home perched atop the prestigious JeffersonPark community. Situated on a private lot with in-
ground saltwater pool, this luxurious home offers an open floor plan and ample room for living and entertaining. The main level boasts a beautiful great room with
cathedral ceilings and gas fireplace and opens to the eat-in kitchen. The kitchen area has a large center island with seating, quartz countertops, eat-in space with
a gas fireplace, and has two pantries. Off the kitchen is a beautiful covered deck overlooking the pool and features a gas-plumbed fire table. In addition to the eat-
in kitchen, there is a spacious formal dining room with coffered ceiling. On the first level is the master bedroom suite with beam vaulted ceiling, walk-in closet, and
beautiful remodeled master bath with floor to ceiling marble, dual vanities, soaking tub, and walk-in shower. You will also have an additional bedroom and a full
bathroom on the main level. There is a spacious laundry room which is centrally located off the garage entry. Upstairs offers 3 spacious bedrooms and a bonus
room. Two full bathrooms are accessible – one from the hallway, and one as a Jack-N-Jill sharing the bathroom and bonus room (with separate sink areas).
Features of this beautiful FrenchProvincial style home include hardwood floors on the first level, double crown molding, bullnose edge finishes, arched entryways,
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